Biologic Tuberoplasty
Surgical Technique
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better
Table of Contents I 03
Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Tensionable Knotless Biologic Tuberoplasty Technique ..............  04
ArthroFLEX® Dermal Allograft ..............................................................  04

the graft and remaining
rotator cuff tendon
Ordering Information I 15
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Implants - Medial Row
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak® anchor w/ #5 suture, self-punching AR-3641SP
Knotless BioComposite SwiveLock® anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2324KBCC
Knotless PEEK SwiveLock anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape link (white/blue) AR-2324KPSLC
Implants - Lateral Row
BioComposite SwiveLock SP anchor, 4.75 mm × 24.5 mm, w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), self-punching PEEK eyelet AR-2324BCSP
PEEK SwiveLock SP anchor, 4.75 mm x 24.5 mm, w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), self-punching PEEK eyelet AR-2324PSP
Graft
ArthroFLEX® 20 mm x 30 mm × 3 mm, w/ MatraACELL® decellularized dermis AFLEX352
Bone Preparation
PoweRasp™ instrument, 5.5 mm × 13 cm AR-8550PR
PowerPick™ instrument, 45°, 6 mm drill depth AR-8150PX-45
Other
Arthroscopic measurement probe, 60°, 220 mm AR-4070-01
SCR guide AR-16950SR
Back grasper w/ SR handle AR-12531SR
PassPort Button™ cannula, 12 mm ID × 3 cm AR-6592-12-30
PassPort Button cannula, 12 mm ID × 4 cm AR-6592-12-40
PassPort Button cannula, 12 mm ID × 5 cm AR-6592-12-50
12 mm PassPort inserter AR-6592-12PI
PassPort divider, 12 mm AR-6592-12D
FiberLink™ SutureTape, 1.3 mm, w/ loop (white/blue) AR-7535
TigerLink™ SutureTape, 1.3 mm, w/ loop (white/black) AR-7535T
Ordering Information
References